	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  8 > 8345-C23A-U3K2-282001-100A
	8345-C23A-U3K2-282001-100A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            8345-C23A-U3K2-282001-100A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 100A 80VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 407.39000 (This price is for reference only)
		 8345-C23A-U3K2-282001-100A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    8345-C23A-U3K2-282001-100A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PC-11480-LG Bud Industries  BOX ABS 4.33X5.51X1.38" GRY
1594ASBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 2.21X2.21X1.58" BLACK
RSDF19042GY2 Hammond Manufacturing  DOOR STEEL 41.8X18.8X0.53" GREY
MDM-21PH006M2 ITT Cannon  MICRO-D RCPT 21POS PIN 36" WIRE
0152660300 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 102 TYPED 28POS
0152680494 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 254 TYP
3601/50 100 3M  CABLE 50 COND 100' FLAT .05" FEP
1700/50EC 3M  STAND TWISTD PAIR FLAT CBL 50 CO
M13507 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 7COND 18AWG SLT 500'
86005 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 28AWG SLATE 500'
M3484 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 18PR 24AWG SLT 500'
7133853 General Cable/Carol Brand  6A 10G GS10MTP CMR GN 1K'SP
5851 BL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 30AWG BLUE 100'
SRB-F-3 Essentra Components  BUSHING W/STR RELIEF NYLON BLACK
P12P Panduit Corp  CLIP PUSH FIT CONDUIT
DWP-125-1/8-0-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
0192670225 Molex Inc  1/2 INCH HST BLACK 25/4'/PKG
EC0929-000 TE Connectivity  6173908
1712501740 Weidmuller  CABLE MARKER WSM 10- 200/PK
501703-000 TE Connectivity  SHIELD TERMINATOR
IEGH12-1REC4-27892-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA45-A326H150C0-AZM01 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 240VAC 60VDC
12LET Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 12A 240V TYPE T BRITISH
02173.15MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3.15A 250VAC AXIAL FAST
TR/3216FF375-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 375MA 63V FAST SMD 1206
0217.160MRET1P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 160MA 250VAC AXIAL FAST
0034.4287 Schurter Inc  FUSE 4A 125V FAST 4.3MM PCB
0665.250HXLL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .250A T LAG LONG LT-5 UL
SL1411A250SM Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 250V SMD
16R110BU Littelfuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 16V 1.10A RADIAL
SMAJ160A-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC SMA
SMCJ6041A/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 10VWM 16.7VC SMCJ
SMDB24E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 24VWM 43VC 8SOIC
MXLRT100KP400CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 400VWM 787VC CASE5A
MXLPLAD30KP260A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 260VWM 419VC PLAD
MAX6397VATA+T Maxim Integrated  IC SW OVERVOLT PROT 8-TDFN
V47RA16 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 42V 1KA ENCASED
V130LA10A Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 184V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
5146613 Phoenix Contact  THERMOMARK CARD UCT MAG3
B022-002-KT-R Tripp Lite  SWITCH KVM PS/2 2PORT W/CABLES
	8345-C23A-U3K2-282001-100A  keywords
	    	8345-C23A-U3K2-282001-100A
	8345-C23A-U3K2-282001-100A  E-T-A
	8345-C23A-U3K2-282001-100A  pdf
	8345-C23A-U3K2-282001-100A  datasheet
	8345-C23A-U3K2-282001-100A  price
	8345-C23A-U3K2-282001-100A  distributor
	electronic components 8345-C23A-U3K2-282001-100A
	8345-C23A-U3K2-282001-100A  Circuit Protection
	8345-C23A-U3K2-282001-100A  Circuit Breakers
	8345-C23A-U3K2-282001-100A  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 100A 80VDC
	8345-C23A-U3K2-282001-100A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .